
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
LABOR; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202312060003
52130

12/06/2023
11:02:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDUSTRIAL
SALES INC

Instr
#:20230719000
214440

202312220003
68220

12/22/2023
01:50:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLEARWATER
POOLS INC

Instr
#:20230828000
257510

202312220003
68200

12/22/2023
01:50:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRIDGE
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257360

202312220003
68210

12/22/2023
01:50:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARMINE
COMMUNICAT
IONS LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257570

202312200003
65070

12/20/2023
10:16:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES FUNKY
PLUMBING
INC

Instr
#:20230828000
257530

202312220003
68190

12/22/2023
01:50:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CSS
BUILDINGS
CO LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257630

202312220003
68230

12/22/2023
01:50:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORGAN
MIKE

Instr
#:20230828000
257600


