Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202312060003 52130	12/06/2023 11:02:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL SALES INC					Instr #:20230719000 214440	
202312220003 68220	12/22/2023 01:50:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLEARWATER POOLS INC					Instr #:20230828000 257510	
202312220003 68200	12/22/2023 01:50:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRIDGE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC					Instr #:20230828000 257360	
202312220003 68210	12/22/2023 01:50:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARMINE COMMUNICAT IONS LLC					Instr #:20230828000 257570	
202312200003 65070	12/20/2023 10:16:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	FUNKY PLUMBING INC					Instr #:20230828000 257530	
202312220003 68190	12/22/2023 01:50:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CSS BUILDINGS CO LLC					Instr #:20230828000 257630	
202312220003 68230	12/22/2023 01:50:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORGAN MIKE					Instr #:20230828000 257600	